
POREDAK DJEČAKA 3. I 4. R. U KROSU 

           

 
P E IME I PREZIME ŠŠD 

  
P E IME I PREZIME ŠŠD 

 
1   Davor Čuljak Sokol 

  
37   Doninik Verner Višnja 

 
2 1 Lovren Drnasin Retfala 

  
38 29 Franko Pollak Retfala 

 
3 2 Matej Hmelina Višnja 

  
39   Toni Grginov Tinka 

 
4 3 Fran Babić Filipovićka 

  
40 30 Tin Kuže Slap 

 
5 4 Bruno Švitek Tinka 

  
41   Ivo Mandalinić Retfala 

 
6 5 Anen Šenk Ginko 

  
42 31 Ivan Rebić Mladost (V) 

 
7 6 Karlo Kufek Slap 

  
43 32 Filip Fingernagl Mladost (V) 

 
8 7 Sven Salaj Filipovićka 

  
44 33 Ivan Cesar Frankopan 

 
9 8 Toni NaĎ Tinka 

  
45 34 David Crnec Mladost (V) 

 
10 9 Dino Švarcer Sv. Ana 

  
46   Kristijan Štajduhar Višnja 

 
11 10 Niko Majnal Tinka 

  
47 35 Josip Bogdan Sv. Ana 

 
12 11 Juraj Valinčić Filipovićka 

  
48   Filip Cvenić Višnja 

 
13 12 Leon Janković Filipovićka 

  
49   Marko Kujundžić Retfala 

 
14 13 David Lipovac Slap 

  
50   Patrik Puškadija Višnja 

 
15 14 Mateo Ugrica Ginko 

  
51   Danijel Mućaj Sv. Ana 

 
16 15 Dominik Greganović Tinka 

  
52   Dino Peić Sv. Ana 

 
17 16 Dario Maganjić Višnja 

  
53   Ivan Mišetić Retfala 

 
18 17 Marko Filipović Ginko 

  
54   Davor Reit Sv. Ana 

 
19 18 Antonio Perić Ginko 

  
55   Marko Lozančić Filipovićka 

 
20 19 Jakob Trelec Frankopan 

  
56 36 Fran Malčić Frankopan 

 
21 20 Antonio Mecinger Mladost (V) 

  
57   Ivo Sušac Frankopan 

 
22 21 Roko Bilić Sv. Ana 

  
58   Ante Blažević Ginko 

 
23 22 Matija Jularić Višnja 

  
59   Luciano Klajn Ginko 

 
24 23 Marko Punčec Višnja 

  
60   Filip Medić Sokol 

 
25   Stefan Podunavac Ginko 

  
61   Dominik Ljušanin Mladost (V) 

 
26 24 Mislav Marinčić Retfala 

  
62   Matej Tolić Ginko 

 
27   Krešimir Peranović Višnja 

  
63   Marin Periš Filipovićka 

 
28 25 Marin Kamenar Frankopan 

  
64   Jan Dukić Sv. Ana 

 
29 26 Luka Bilić Sv. Ana 

  
65   LuiĎ Ljekaj Sv. Ana 

 
30   Sven Dukić Filipovićka 

  
66   Stjepan Bek Slap 

 
31 27 Ivan Mihaljević Retfala 

  
67   Marko Sesar Sv. Ana 

 
32   Hrvoje Šram Filipovićka 

  
68   Elvir Mujić Sv. Ana 

 
33   Mihael Gotovac Filipovićka 

  
69   Sebastian Miličević Sv. Ana 

 
34   Antonelo Jurčić Tinka 

  
70   Danijel Pavlović Mladost (V) 

 
35   Ivan Devčić Tinka 

  
71   Sven Hladek Sv. Ana 

 
36 28 Bruno Maganić Slap 
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1 21 

3 Fran Babić 

Filipovićka 
 

6 52 

1 Lovren Drnasin 

Retfala 
7 Sven Salaj 

 
24 Mislav Marinčić 

11 Juraj Valinčić 
 

27 Ivan Mihaljević 

12 Leon Janković 
 

29 Franko Pollak 

2 22 

4 Bruno Švitek 

Tinka 
 

7 56 

9 Dino Švarcer 

Sv. Ana 
8 Toni NaĎ 

 
21 Roko Bilić 

10 Niko Majnal 
 

26 Luka Bilić 

15 Dominik Greganović 
 

35 Josip Bogdan 

3 36 

5 Anen Šenk 

Ginko 
 

8 77 

19 Jakob Trelec 

Frankopan 
14 Mateo Ugrica 

 
25 Marin Kamenar 

17 Marko Filipović 
 

33 Ivan Cesar 

18 Antonio Perić 
 

36 Fran Malčić 

4 40 

2 Matej Hmelina 

Višnja 

 

9 83 

20 Antonio Mecinger 

Mladost (V) 
16 Dario Maganjić 

 
31 Ivan Rebić 

22 Matija Jularić 
 

32 Filip Fingernagl 

23 Marko Punčec 
 

34 David Crnec 

5 47 

6 Karlo Kufek 

Slap 

 
     13 David Lipovac 

 
     28 Bruno Maganić 

 
     30 Tin Kuže 

 
      


